No. C 187561

Due no later than Jun 30, 2018

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION, INC.
VAUGHN KILLEEN

3100 S VISTA AVE

STE 203

BOISE ID 83705

USA

VAUGHN KILLEEN
3100 S. VISTA AVE.
STE 203

BOISE ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT CRAIG ROWLAND 501 N. MAPLE #405
DIRECTOR CHRIS GOETZ PO BOX 724
DIRECTOR DAVE SANDERS PO BOX 220

VICE PRESIDENT BEN WOLFINGER P.O. BOX 9000
DIRECTOR PAUL WILDE 605 N CAPITAL AVE
DIRECTOR LORIN NIELSEN P.O. BOX 4666
PRESIDENT KIERAN DONAHUE 1115 ALBANY ST.
SECRETARY RICHARD SKILES P.O. BOX 8068
DIRECTOR LEN HUMPHRIES 146 N. 2ND W.

City State
BLACKFOOT D
OROFINO D
FAIRFIELD D
COEUR DALENE  ID
IDAHO FALLS D
POCATELLO D
CALDWELL D
MOSCOW D

ST. ANTHONY ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83221
83544
83327
83816
83402
83205
83605
83843
83445

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 187561

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Vaughn Killeen
Name (type or print): Vaughn Killeen

Date: 04/23/2018

Title: Executive Director

Processed 04/23/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




