No. C 187561  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jun 30, 2018 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION, INC.  VAUGHN KILLEEN 3100 S VISTA AVE STE 203 BOISE ID 83705 USA		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  VAUGHN KILLEEN 3100 S. VISTA AVE. STE 203 BOISE ID 83705  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				VAUGHN KILLE 3100 S. VISTA STE 203 BOISE ID 837				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busine	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Trea	asurer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
VICE PRESIDENT	CRAIG ROW	LAND	501 N. MAPLE #405	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221	
DIRECTOR	CHRIS GOET	Z	PO BOX 724	OROFINO	ID	USA	83544	
DIRECTOR	DAVE SANDERS		PO BOX 220	FAIRFIELD	ID	USA	83327	
VICE PRESIDENT	DENT BEN WOLFINGER		P.O. BOX 9000	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83816	
DIRECTOR PAUL WILDE		605 N CAPITAL AVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402		
DIRECTOR	LORIN NIELSEN		P.O. BOX 4666	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83205	
PRESIDENT	KIERAN DONAHUE		1115 ALBANY ST.	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
SECRETARY	RETARY RICHARD SKILES		P.O. BOX 8068	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	LEN HUMPHF	RIES	146 N. 2ND W.	ST. ANTHONY	ID	USA	83445	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 187561		Signature: Vaughn Killeen		Date: 04	Date: 04/23/2018			
		Name (type or print): Vaughn Killeen Title: Executive Director						
Processed 04/23/2018		* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origir	nal signatures.				